The M1400 M.2 2280 is the first SMART
PCIe NVMe SSD product designed with 3rd
generation 3D NAND and advanced LDPC
error correction. PCIe Gen3 x2 and NVMe
v1.3 compliant, the M1400 M.2 is designed
specifically for embedded applications
supporting lower capacities from 120GB to
960GB. Available in both commercial and

120GB, 240GB,
480GB, 960GB
1600MB/s Read (max)
1100MB/s Write (max)
Applications
•	 Industrial, embedded applications
•	 Networking
•	 Data communications
•	 Single board computers
DRAM • REMOVABLE • EMBEDDED
©2020. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” and “SMART” as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property
of their respective companies. 04.02.20/M1400M.2PCIeNVME/Rev.4
Specifications Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity
M1400 PCIe NVMe M.2 2280 Commercial Temperature
SVM2PHA120GMT51 120GB
SVM2PHA240GMT51 240GB
SVM2PHA480GMT51 480GB
SVM2PHA960GMT51 960GB
M1400 PCIe NVMe M.2 2280 Industrial Temperature
SVM2PHA120GMTI51 120GB
SVM2PHA240GMTI51 240GB
SVM2PHA480GMTI51 480GB
M1400 M.2 PCIe NVMe
Performance
TLC
Host Interface